MARKS AND NUMBERS QUANTITY
(bottles)

UNIT PRICE AMOUNT

N/A 20450 5.50USD                  112,475.00USD   

20369 5.50USD                  112,029.50USD   

20969 4.58USD                  96,038.02USD     

19575 4.77USD                  93,372.75USD     

TOTAL:Four Hundred and Thirteen Thousand Nine Hundred and Fifteen and Twenty Seven Cents USD 413,915.27USD   

COMMERCIAL INVOICE

DESCRIPTION OF GOODS

GNC Milk Thistle 650mg 120ct
SKU CODE: 493942

EXP. Date: 07/2028
LOT#: 020725

SKU CODE: 493942
GNC Milk Thistle 650mg 120ct

LOT#: 030725

LOT#: 160725
SKU CODE: 490022

GNC WOMEN'S Multivitamin

EXP.